PLYMOUTH PHILATELIC SOCIETY

Data Handling Agreement

Purpose – Plymouth Philatelic Society will use and hold the supplied data for the purpose of organising the Society, running the exchange packet, promoting philately in the local Federation area, and to provide services to the membership.

Period of holding the data – Plymouth Philatelic Society will hold the data until instructed otherwise.

Cancellation - you can cancel this agreement at anytime, in writing, and your details will be removed. Please contact the Plymouth Philatelic Society (see below).

Security of data – Plymouth Philatelic Society will handle the data in a secure form and will not distribute to third parties other than for the purpose outlined above.

Agreement - I understand that the data provided will be used for the outlined purpose.

| Signed | | |
|-----------------------------|------|--|
| | Date | |
| Print name | | |
| Plymouth Philatelic Society | | |

C/o 1 The Dukes Ryde, Plymouth, PL9 9XJ

Please return to the Membership Secretary: